Position

Services
Services
Services

Services

Other Positions Held Special District

Escalon Cemetery District
Escalon Cemetery District
Escalon Cemetery District

Escalon Cemetery District

Department

Field
Field
Field
Field

Total Wages

$47,471
$43,205
$26,685

$9,498

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$764
$1,882
$1,063
$0



