Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Services		Escalon Cemetery District	Field	\$47,471	\$764
Services		Escalon Cemetery District	Field	\$43,205	\$1,882
Services		Escalon Cemetery District	Field	\$26,685	\$1,063
Services		Escalon Cemetery District	Field	\$9,498	\$0